KWS SAAT SE - Employee Stock Program 2017 - individual transactions from January 23 to 24, 2017

Date

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

Time

09:03:52

09:03:52

09:03:52

09:11:27

09:38:18

09:38:18

09:40:01

09:41:03

09:45:29

09:50:15

09:52:47

10:05:03

10:07:50

10:10:10

10:16:55

10:16:55

10:17:00

10:17:23

10:17:38

10:17:38

10:18:47

10:18:47

10:18:47

10:18:47

10:18:59

10:19:13

10:40:54

11:04:45

11:09:12

11:24:08

11:24:25

14:43:31

14:43:31

Stock

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

Buy/Sell

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

Qty

51

14

12
15

15

23
19
20
32
50

15

12

41

21

160
173

56

24
15
15
28

140
36

145
16

74

Price (EUR)

289.9500

289.9500

289.9500

290.3500

291.1000

291.1000

291.1000

291.1000

291.1000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.3000

291.5000

291.3000

291.1000

291.1000

291.1000

291.1000

291.4500

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

289.0000

289.0000

Amount (EUR)

14,787.45
4,059.30
579.90
1,451.75
3,493.20
4,366.50
4,366.50
873.30
6,695.30
5,534.70
5,826.00
9,321.60
14,565.00
4,369.50
2,621.70
3,495.60
582.60
11,943.30
6,117.30
1,747.80
46,640.00
50,394.90
16,301.60
291.10
6,986.40
4,366.50
4,371.75
8,176.00
40,880.00
10,512.00
42,340.00
4,624.00

21,386.00

Broker

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA



23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

14:43:31

15:23:20

15:23:20

15:23:20

15:23:20

15:23:20

15:34:37

15:34:55

15:35:00

15:47:18

15:48:42

15:48:42

15:48:42

16:23:29

16:23:29

16:23:29

16:23:29

16:23:29

16:23:42

16:23:42

16:26:02

16:26:02

16:26:02

16:26:56

16:26:56

16:40:07

16:40:07

16:50:59

16:50:59

16:50:59

16:50:59

16:50:59

16:52:48

16:58:17

16:58:17

16:58:17

16:58:17

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

10

26

24

27

13

10

40

40

10

10

27

37

12

54

10

10

17

13

10

26

22

20

19

31

26

37

25

17

12

14

11

289.0000

290.8000

290.8500

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

290.9500

291.0000

291.0000

291.5500

291.6000

291.6000

291.6000

291.6000

291.8000

291.8000

291.8000

291.8000

291.8000

291.8000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

291.3000

291.4000

291.5000

291.5000

291.5000

291.5000

291.6500

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

2,890.00

7,560.80

6,980.40

7,857.00

3,783.00

2,910.00

11,640.00

11,640.00

2,910.00

2,910.00

7,855.65

10,767.00

3,492.00

15,743.70

2,916.00

2,916.00

2,624.40

4,957.20

2,626.20

3,793.40

2,918.00

7,586.80

6,419.60

5,836.00

1,455.00

5,529.00

9,021.00

7,573.80

10,781.80

583.00

2,623.50

7,287.50

291.50

4,958.05

3,500.40

4,083.80

3,208.70

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA



23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

23.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

24.01.2017

17:02:42

17:02:42

17:02:42

17:28:18

17:28:18

17:28:18

17:28:18

17:28:42

17:28:42

17:29:00

17:29:00

17:29:00

17:29:00

17:29:00

17:29:11

17:29:20

17:29:23

09:32:33

10:26:38

10:46:21

13:43:16

13:43:16

13:43:16

13:43:16

13:50:25

13:50:31

13:50:31

13:50:31

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

KWS

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

22

23

13

25

43

53

12

7

18

18

23

14

17

26

2,401

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.7000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

291.0000

290.6000

290.6000

290.6000

290.6000

289.8500

289.8500

290.2500

291.9500

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

292.0000

291.2383

6,417.40

291.70

6,709.10

2,333.60

3,792.10

2,625.30

7,292.50

583.40

12,543.10

582.00

15.423.00

3.492.00

582.00

581.20

4.359.00

2.034.20

871.80

22.318.45

5.217.30

5.224.50

6.714.85

1.460.00

4.088.00

1.460.00

4.964.00

584.00

7.592.00

2.628.00

699,263.18

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA

XTRA



